
2014 Hall of Fame 
Induction Combo
Baseball Tour 
July 23 – Aug 1
Fenway Park,
Camden Yards
5 Newer Stadiums 
& Hall of Fame
Induction in Cooperstown

One-day sale on 
Wednesday, June 4 
with 10% discount 

for paying by check 
or 7% if paying by 

credit card.

$2,381  dbl
$2,252  tpl
$2,172 qd
$2,830  priv

Charlotte & 
Pittsburgh
Departures

PRICE PER PERSON:

Broach Baseball Tours
(704)365-6500 Charlotte
(919)380-7476 Raleigh

(800)849-6345 Nationwide
info@broachsportstours.com

Wed	 July 23	 LA Dodgers @ Pittsburgh  (7:05)
Thur	 July 24	 San Francisco@Philadelphia (1:05)	
Fri	 July 25	 New York City Tour
		  Toronto @ NY Yankees (7:05)
Sat	 July 26	 Free Day in Cooperstown
		  Parade of Legends @ 6:00
Sun	 July 27	 Hall of Fame Induction Ceremony   
Mon	 July 28	 Fenway Park Tour
		  Toronto @ Boston (7:10)
Tue	 July 29	 Lunch at Times Square
		  Philadelphia @ NY Mets  (7:10)
Wed	 July 30	 Tour of Oriole Park
		  LA Angels @ Baltimore (7:05)
Thur	 July 31	 Washington DC City Tour
		  Philadelphia @ Washington (7:05)	
Fri	 Aug 1	 Fly home from Washington                   
		  National Airport or ride our coach 
		  back to Charlotte

Includes:  Deluxe Motorcoach, Hotels, 
Game Tickets, City Tours (in NYC, & 
Wash, DC), Tours of Fenway Park & 
Oriole Park, Admission to Baseball 
Hall of Fame, Hall of Fame Induction 
Ceremony & Parade of Legends, and 
Souvenir

• 10 Days
• 11 Teams
• 7 Stadiums
• 7 Games


